
HIGHLIGHTS

Individually sleeved cables

Maximum compatibility and convenience 

Mix and match lenghts 

IDEAL APPLICATIONS

be quiet! PSUs with cable management 

Universal for all tower sizes

High-end finish for ambitious users

Give your PC the perfect finishing touch with individually sleeved Power Cables for modular be quiet! power supplies.  

With their high-quality connectors and sleeves in opaque black, they meet even the highest demands.

Available as S-ATA, Multi, PCIe, CPU and 20+4-pin ATX power cables with different lengths they offer maximum comfort and 

flexibility.  Even the most extensive and complex systems profit from a well-ordered interior and resistance-free airflow these 

cables provide. 

Technical Data »

Individually sleeved cables a

Color of sleeving black

Color of connectors black

Compatible to PSU series up from All current models, Dark Power Pro 10, 

Straight Power 10, Pure Power 9 and newer / 

Power Zone and SFX L Power all models
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Contact »

be quiet! Headquarters 

Listan GmbH & Co. KG

Biedenkamp 3A 

21509 Glinde

Germany

Service hotline: +49 40 7367 686 44 

(mon. - fri., 9am to 5.30pm CET)

e-mail: service@bequiet.com

Visit the contact section on bequiet.com 

for the right regional service information. 



Model Specifications »

 

100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm

SATASATA SATA HDD FDD

SATA

4-pin

20-pin
24-pin

PCIe (6+2-pin)

PCIe (6+2-pin)

PCIe (6+2-pin)

12V P4-connector

12V P4-connector

12V P8-connector

P8-connector

SATASATA SATA

SATA SATA

SATASATA SATASATA

40mm 40mm 40mm

SATA
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Art. No. Total Length
*Length To  

First Connector

CC-4420 450mm 450mm

CC-7710 700mm 700mm

CP-6610 600mm 600mm

CP-6620 600mm 600mm

CB-6620 610mm 600mm

CS-3310

CS-6610

300mm

600mm

300mm

600mm

CS-3420

CS-6720

400mm

700mm

300mm

600mm

CS-3640

CS-6940 

600mm

900mm

300mm

600mm

CM-30750

CM-61050

700mm

1000mm

300mm

600mm

CS-3440

CS-6740

420mm

720mm

300mm

600mm

Length To First Connector*

Length To First Connector*


